©2016. Apure Lizenz- und Handelsgesellschaft mbH i.G. All specifications, dimensions, prices and availability is subject to change without notice. Patented Design.
Apure Lizenz- und Handelsgesellschaft mbH. Kronbergerstrasse 24 DE-65760 Eschborn - info@apure-system.com ©Design by Porsche Design Studio.          05/16 rev1.2
AP91F- __ / __ - _____ -EU
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NO.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
AP91 - 13W LED
downlight with
trim
TRIM FINISH
WH - white
BL - black
CC - custom
Recessed Downlight - Fixed high power LED fixture with 1/2” (13mm)
trim and signature aluminum apure© louver. High performance Cree
LEDs combined with precision optics for maximum performance. LED
lifetime rated for 50,000 hours.
Construction
•	 Formed steel trim with powder coat paint finish combined with
signature aluminum apure© louver, available in various colors
and combinations.
•	 350mA LED driver required for optimal performance and LED
longevity.
•	 Made in Germany, Design by Porsche Design Studio.
Electrical
•	 13W Electrical Consumption, 350ma Maximum current, 36V
Typical forward voltage.
•	 Driver not included
LOUVER FINISH
WH - white powder coat
NA - natural anodized
BA - black anodized
TI - titan anodized
GO  - gold anodized
BR - bronze anodized
GM - gun metal anodized
RG - rose gold anodized
F - fixed
downlight
FIXED
CLARUS LED, EU
3080 - 3000K (80 CRI)
3090 - 3000K (90+ CRI)
COLOR TEMP.
AP91F-WH/NA-3080-WL-EU
2  ¼”
[57mm]
4  ⅜”
[110mm]
5  ⅜”
[137mm]
EU - requires
driver
DRIVER
Mounting
•	 Mounts to ceiling via European torsion spring.
Additional Information
•	 Drivers available for purchase (AA3-300 & AA3-350) as a
separate accessory for use with LED fixtures.
•	 Damp location, wet location lens option.
•	 Cutout dimension - 110mm
•	 Minimum ceiling depth - 100mm
Related Accessories (one reflector per fixture required)
•	 AA010 - 10° aluminum LED reflector
•	 AA017 - 17° metalized molded plastic LED reflector
•	 AA024 - 24° metalized molded plastic LED reflector
•	 AA025 - 25° aluminum LED reflector
•	 AA036 - 36° metalized molded plastic LED reflector
•	 AA045 - 45° aluminum LED reflector
•	 AA3-300 - 300mA Driver 0-10V dimmable (120-277V)
•	 AA3-350 - 350mA Driver ELV Phase dimmable (120-277V)
[blank] - standard
fixture
WL - wet location lens
OPTIONS
©2016. Apure Lizenz- und Handelsgesellschaft mbH i.G. All specifications, dimensions, prices and availability is subject to change without notice. Patented Design.